NAME OF LECTURERS

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

TIME TABLE : 2016-2017
Class : B.A. I, 11 & 1l
SUBJECT : HISTORY

Dayss

Class

8.10

8.58

9.46

10.34

11.22

12.10

12.58

1.46

Monday

B.A-

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Tuesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Wednesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

Thursday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Friday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

B.A.-

HIS

Saturday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS




NAME OF LECTURERS

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

TIME TABLE : 2017-2018

Class : B.A. I, 11 & 1l
SUBJECT : HISTORY

Dayss

Class

8.10

8.58

9.46

10.34

11.22

12.10

12.58

1.46

2.34

Monday

B.A- |

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Tuesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Wednesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

Thursday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Friday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

B.A.-

HIS

Saturday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS




NAME OF LECTURERS

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

.- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

TIME TABLE : 2018-2019

Class : B.A. I, Il & Il
SUBJECT : HISTORY

Dayss

Class

8.10

8.58

9.46

10.34

11.22

12.10

12.58

1.46

2.34

Monday

B.A- |

HIS

B.A

HIS

B.A.-

Tuesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Wednesday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

B.A.-

HIS

Thursday

B.A-

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Friday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

Saturday

B.A-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS

B.A.-

HIS




NAME OF PROFESSOR

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA
TIME TABLE : 2019-2020

- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Class : B.A. I, 11 & 1l
SUBJECT : HISTORY

Dayss

Class

7.30

8.18

9.06

9.54

10.42

11.30

12.18

1.06

1.54

Monday

B.A- |

HIS 01

B.A.-ll

HIS 01

B.A.-llI

Tuesday

B.A- |

HIS 01

B.A.-lI

HIS 01

B.A.-llI

HIS 01

Wednesday

B.A- |

HIS 01

B.A.-lI

HIS 01

B.A.-llI

HIS 01

Thursday

B.A- |

B.A.-ll

B.A.-llI

HIS 01

Friday

B.A- |

HIS 01

B.A.-ll

HIS 01

B.A.-llI

HIS 01

Saturday

B.A- |

HIS 01

B.A.-ll

HIS 01

B.A.-llI

HIS 01




SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA
TIME TABLE : 2020-2021
Class : B.A. I, 11 & 1l

SUBJECT : HISTORY
NAME OF PROFESSOR :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Dayss Class 7.30 8.18 9.06 9.54 10.42 11.30 12.18 1.06 1.54

B.A- 1 HIS 01

Monday B.A-Il HIS 01
B.A.-llI
B.A- 1 HIS 01

Tuesday B.A-Il HIS 01
B.A.-llI HIS 01
B.A- 1 HIS 01

Wednesday [B-A-ll HIS 01
B.A.-llI HIS 01
B.A- 1

Thursday B.A-Il

B.A.-llI HIS 01

B.A- | HIS 01

Friday B.A-II HIS 01

B.A.-llI HIS 01

B.A- | HIS 01

Saturday  |B-A-l HIS 01

B.A.-llI HIS 01




