SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

TIME TABLE: 2016-2017

Class: B.A. I, II & III

SUBJECT: HISTORY

NAME OF LECTURERS :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Dayss	Class	8.10	8.58	9.46	10.34	11.22	12.10	12.58	1.46
Monday	B.A- I								
	B.AII	HIS							
	B.AIII		HIS						
	B.A- I					HIS			
Tuesday	B.AII	HIS							
	B.AIII			HIS					
	B.A- I					HIS			
Wednesday	B.AII			HIS					
	B.AIII								
	B.A- I					HIS			
Thursday	B.AII	HIS							
	B.AIII		HIS						
	B.A- I				HIS				
riday	B.AII								
	B.AIII	HIS							
Saturday	B.A- I					HIS			1
	B.AII				HIS				
	B.AIII	HIS							

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

TIME TABLE: 2017-2018

Class: B.A. I, II & III

SUBJECT: HISTORY

NAME OF LECTURERS :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

	1	ſ	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
Dayss	Class	8.10	8.58	9.46	10.34	11.22	12.10	12.58	1.46	2.34
Monday	B.A- I									
	B.AII	HIS								
	B.AIII		HIS							
	B.A- I					HIS				
Tuesday	B.AII	HIS								
	B.AIII			HIS						
	B.A- I					HIS				
Wednesday	B.AII			HIS						
	B.AIII									
	B.A- I					HIS				
Thursday	B.AII	HIS								
	B.AIII		HIS							
	B.A- I				HIS					
Friday	B.AII									
	B.AIII	HIS								
	B.A- I					HIS				
Saturday	B.AII				HIS					
	B.AIII	HIS								

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

TIME TABLE: 2018-2019

Class: B.A. I, II & III SUBJECT: HISTORY

NAME OF LECTURERS :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Dayss	Class	8.10	8.58	9.46	10.34	11.22	12.10	12.58	1.46	2.34
Ī	B.A- I		HIS							
Monday	B.AII				HIS					
	B.AIII									
	B.A- I		HIS							
Tuesday	B.AII			HIS						
	B.AIII				HIS					
	B.A- I		HIS							
Wednesday	B.AII									
	B.AIII				HIS					
	B.A- I									
Thursday	B.AII					HIS				
	B.AIII		HIS							
	B.A- I	HIS								
Friday	B.AII					HIS				
	B.AIII			HIS						
	B.A- I	HIS								
Saturday	B.AII					HIS				
	B.AIII				HIS					

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

TIME TABLE: 2019-2020

Class: B.A. I, II & III

SUBJECT: HISTORY

NAME OF PROFESSOR :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Dayss	Class	7.30	8.18	9.06	9.54	10.42	11.30	12.18	1.06	1.54
Monday	B.A- I				HIS 01					
	B.AII	HIS 01								
	B.AIII									
	B.A- I		HIS 01							
Tuesday	B.AII				HIS 01					
	B.AIII					HIS 01				
Wednesday	B.A- I				HIS 01					
	B.AII					HIS 01				
	B.AIII		HIS 01							
	B.A- I									
Thursday	B.AII									
	B.AIII						HIS 01			
	B.A- I			HIS 01						
Friday	B.AII						HIS 01			
	B.AIII				HIS 01					
	B.A- I		HIS 01							
Saturday	B.AII					HIS 01				
	B.AIII						HIS 01			

SMT. R.M.PATEL MAHILA KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHANDARA

TIME TABLE: 2020-2021

Class: B.A. I, II & III

SUBJECT: HISTORY

NAME OF PROFESSOR :- 1) Dr. G.W.DHOTE (GD)

Dayss	Class	7.30	8.18	9.06	9.54	10.42	11.30	12.18	1.06	1.54
Monday	B.A- I				HIS 01				•	
	B.AII	HIS 01								
	B.AIII									
	B.A- I		HIS 01							
Tuesday	B.AII				HIS 01				!	
	B.AIII					HIS 01				
Wednesday	B.A- I				HIS 01					
	B.AII					HIS 01				
	B.AIII		HIS 01							
	B.A- I									
Thursday	B.AII									
	B.AIII						HIS 01			
	B.A- I			HIS 01						
Friday	B.AII						HIS 01			
	B.AIII				HIS 01					
	B.A- I		HIS 01						•	
Saturday	B.AII					HIS 01				
	B.AIII						HIS 01			